Roof and G
utter D
eicing
Plan for a safe &
maintenance-free
winter with Warmup®
Roof & Gutter Deicing
™The world’s best-selling electric floor heating brand

Warmup® Solutions
WHY?
For a 2’ overhang,
3’ triangles are
recommended.
WHY?
“Shark teeth” patterns
break up the ice to
facilitate melting.
Cable SR-5W-1-250 WRG-120-1200
Control ODC-ASE-DS8C ODC-WRS-2
Accessories Hanger kits, Power Kit, Roof Clips, and SB-170 Included with kit
Total Cost $ 2,528.00 $ 452.50
WRGHSR
Code Length in Feet Wattage Voltage W/lin. ft Canada USA
WRGH-120-150 30 150 120 5  $113.00  $90.50
WRGH-120-300 60 300 120 5  $145.00  $116.50
WRGH-120-400 80 400 120 5  $185.00  $148.50
WRGH-120-500 100 500 120 5  $205.00  $164.50
WRGH-120-600 120 600 120 5  $260.00  $208.00
WRGH-120-800 160 800 120 5  $304.00  $243.00
WRGH-120-1000 200 1000 120 5  $366.00  $293.00
WRGH-120-1200 240 1200 120 5  $399.00  $319.00
The Warmup WRGH is a constant wattage roof de-icing system supplied in pre-terminated
plug-in kits. It is offered in sizes from 30ft to 240ft, from 150W to 1,200W. It is supplied with
roof clips and spacers. WRGH kits are sold pre-assembled with a 3-prong plug in order to
provide a simple, DIY solution to resolve ice dams and snow accumulation on roof lines.

ROOF AND GUTTER DE-ICING SYSTEMS
Self-regulating Cable for Harsh Climates and Demanding Environments
• Commercial Grade, 16 AWG Buss Wire
• Standard Braid with overjacket for wet & dry locations
• Circuit lengths up to 540ft
• 5W or 8W/ft output at 50•F
• Available in 120V and 208-277 Volts
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSFEATURES & BENEFITS
• Self-regulating	cable	for	cost-efficient	operation
• Automatic controls to trigger heating only when needed
• Fits on all roof types with a full range of accessories
• Carries a 10-year warranty
Code Description Canada USA
12
0V
SR-5W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,033.00  $1,767.50
SR-5W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,064.50  $3,534.25
SR-5W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,129.00  $7,068.50
SR-8W-1-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,093.00  $1,819.50
SR-8W-1-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,184.00  $3,638.00
SR-8W-1-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 120V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00  $7,276.00
24
0V
SR-5W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,033.00  $1,767.50
SR-5W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,064.50  $3,534.25
SR-5W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 5W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,129.00  $7,068.50
SR-8W-2-250 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 250’ length spools. $2,093.00  $1,819.50
SR-8W-2-500 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 500’ length spools. $4,184.00  $3,638.00
SR-8W-2-1000 Self-Regulated 16GA Cable, 240V, 8W/linear foot. Sold in 1000’ length spools. $8,368.00  $7,276.00
12
0V
SR-K6FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 6ft $91.00  $79.00
SR-K12FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 12ft $121.00  $105.00
SR-K18FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 18ft $149.00  $129.50
SR-K24FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 24ft $178.00  $154.50
SR-K50FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 50ft $312.00  $271.00
SR-K75FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 75ft $420.00  $365.00
SR-K100FT Self Regulating Kit with Plug, 100ft (seen below) $511.00  $444.00
9The world’s best-selling floor heating brand8 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca8 Call us now: (888) 927-6333 or in Canada (888) 592-7687 | Visit warmup.com or warmup.ca
A wide variety of control options to fit any size roof and gutter heating project.
CONTROLS AND ACCESSORIES
Code Description Canada USA